

Present:- Sri Shailendra Kumar Singh,
Ld. Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur.
Spl.(POCSO) Case No. 09 Of 2024

Order No.13 dt.25/04/2024 :-

Defacto complainant is present by filing hazira.

Let it be kept with this record.

Todate(i.e on **02/05/2024**) for appearance and I.O's report.

Dic. & Corr. By me.

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur.
(J.O.Code No.WB00665)

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur
(J.O.Code No.WB00665)